May 1949
©  Pfe James G. Cempas, ASN 12 130 524
- "’ !" . »5;',\"‘. O = Wxg’

Headstone: Cross
8%. Lauwrent (France) U. &, Military Cemetery

Mr. George J. Campas
128 Highland Avenue
Tonawends, New York

Dear Mr. Cempas:

This is to inform you that the remeins of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
m:mummmuusmm”mm. Customary mili-
mmm:mimmcmtedm'hmatthatmw
burial .

Anermwormmmmhmmfmmem,
mcmmyﬁuumm,ummwmcw,tom
care and supervision of the American Battle Momuments Commission. The
cmnmmonummnmmmmtemwum
end beeutification of the cemetery, including erection of the permenent
headstone. mmﬂnmwmtmmmwu

muw;mhpmgresa,thewnnnotbeopento
visitors. !oumyrettumedthatthurm.intemtmcmted
with fitting umwm:mwmmtmwuiuﬁnbem-
mmmmcmummmmmwbymmmmm
Govermment.

Sincerely yours,

H. FEIDMAN
Major General
The Quartermaster General
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/| Interred 12 Fe ary 1949 / i
i ﬁ iy CTIVE
[ =4 S Z W NTERMENT DIRE
IZLT Ini', interrigg Officer

SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 00710 15 , I 48
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME j / 9 SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
CAMPAS JAMES G 12136524 PFC {1
s B LR AR S ] DAY ’MONTH | YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE = CARENTAN i | 3505 80
CODE [ DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
I 7 134, FRANCE 4
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
GEORGE J. CAMPAS  (FATHER)
SAINT LAURENT, FRANCE 128 HIGHLAND AVENUE
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK w 7 MAR 1843
lag sent
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
JAMES G CAMPAS 12130524 UTD | UNK. 16 Dec. 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[X] REMAINS
USAGF
[X] MARKER Prot. JOHN H, Cl'..lll:n\KM,E AEg&%ﬁL‘b
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT HE
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Uniform Advanced decomposition

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

Waistband of trousers - C-0524

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

None
REMAINS PREPARED*AND PLACED IN CASKET oo - rousTe® oebhr e B
oare 10 February 1948 ¢ H. F. Pergande
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER ( Szgnature)
H, F. Pergande i, DO, y Mﬂt&/ npe
[CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRE VERIFIED BY \ il
He B. Ryder Jre.
Bra ¥ 30 ¢
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and ac“o&i shed u;\g{pr my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct. wEF? AL |

11
U 3
RN

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for mg_]ot discrepancies.

£
‘QMC FORM 1194 "NAL—I:EHER-SENT v WA ?{9

REV 15 MAR 46




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM \ ]
USMC Blosville casketing gqim %&i Cherbourg
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER S i DY
Truck Pvt. R. Spaoh’ a7z
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPERé DATE SIGNATU??jEIV A o ) 27 DATE
W.Te muey, Capt. w,uc 5/2/48 - BJAJSCla “Lst, -Lﬁ;.m 5/2/48
2. SHIPPED R
FROM 10 e =
Casketing Polnt "A", Cherbourg Casketing Point WE" St ,Laurent
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
Truck Pfe, C.lee
SIGNATU% PPER DATE . SBNW - DATE
75 26/2/48 26/2/48
‘ E.Ne ci‘ st Lt, FA D.MacKenzie » Capt. Inf.
3. SHIPPED
FROM 10
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 1 DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
- * 3
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED 54 i
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER A e 1Yl
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER [ | * L1 1/ DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER g R y |PATE
EOKCE ‘N % 'Ckib (LYL1HEY)
6. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNA;TURE OF SHIPPER: ; DATE - SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
et




) IDENTIFICATION SECTION
PRse” 2 MEMORIAC DTVISION
ot IDENTIFICATION DATA

LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE INITIAL

—

ARMY SEZRIAL NUMBER

Comen s 52@955’ _& Aot
Te COLCR EYES

f, #%" /34 B R trs

TR R 7 .
TOLOR NMATR | OHO T ey E P regragEATH

e W2 IO"/EC/ /94

LAST ORGANIZATION TO WHICH ATTACHED OR ASSIGNED

Heo.Llo. /Y BN 0™ PRcsT

(Give complete designation)

Ly 2

PLACE OF DEATH CR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA

5 AA 2

LWHERE

/N [RRNCE

,K//ALED loe  Ae rion

LIST ALL CAMPS IN WHICH STATIONED IN U.S.

PRIOR T0 SERVICE OVERSEAS, WITH INCLUSIVE CATES AT EACH.

DATES

STATION
Er Nincary - New York
720/\/155'- G)

(?‘4}/vﬂ il ');,

K-/-%39.

g-14-v2 7o

70 ¥-1a~93

No » OF /&’i’“c’

FRACTURES AND/CR BREAKS

7/\/,97‘ fec

o

TATTOCS AND/CR BIRTH MARKS

>( 7 6 L g ]

UPPER RIGHT

DENTAL CHART

[

UPPER LEFT

){ sl - ya bl " Sy i e o Mo 3112, A3 . A0 X
-}
LOCWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
X - EXTRACTED 0 - CARIOUS / - CARIOUS NON-RESTCRA3LE
AulAC FORM (Indicate dentures, bridgework, etc., if shown.)

1-380

1 Aug 1946



To Clinical Records Branch
For disposition
The records show medical treatment as follows:
Hospital From To Register Number
STorE HoSPO) TA

Form Bewwines, Go. )29 > J2-27-42 T 50k,

//- :
| ZKZ/(L ,;')514}.5,‘,.,' ? - e £ A Q.D/E_L_ﬁ_, ES .

Clerk Date Branch




L, | : . BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.
{/ p

QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM ,

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAT o ARMY SERIAL NU AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: %g‘

ok 3, o T e Wy
? . 3 2 ‘ 15 Sapbarios M'f
Hogville, Frenco

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form. . :
PART |
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, K9 <. \[ Ci 17 LS ““X”’ in the proper box.) i i
€ (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D !JIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:] DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
m FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

Pat 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. -~ ’ -

O

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO y THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X”’ in the proper box)

DYB DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ‘“NONE?” in the space below.)

A/olYL

7
/

(L pgt c.e
& Gae v 5

23" “_ Ao e P

16—50411-1

049 " 345 MILITARY = | , - PAGE 1




~ PART | (Continued)

If on PgEZ1 “of this form you have selecte ion Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yot n funeral cerenfomses desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET . CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS - TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH'IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
C . Y
F L %KJ;V cEF S N.mT M oHpesr—
NUMBER AND STREEI'/ CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

(25 %/zé/gavo/ e | N Tons wawdtl Ggie Ncw/l 2t

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and beliej_.

‘o{a//’////l)&/ v / Yy /QA,/« y/4 ://f/j %

- 4 E OF NEXT/O??GN) e (STREET AND NUMBER)
&4 SoKRGE A, (7 (’///’ j //j////u// (./ R 4
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (cm/ ANDSTATE)
VR Wﬂ/fvw—
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above -named appllcant this J day o

197 at C|ty (or town) of // /) U //’f { //lf. //// county of // L ’,-‘ {4 \ A = and State (or Territory or
District) of ly/- l .,-

/ Hage 8 4 N

fe

Al Lo
* . k — SIGNATURE OF O A ORIZED 70 ADMINISTER OATHS
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. V7 a : /Z{ yz )
VX a) vV Ay ) A (7
7 (OFFICIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2 / 16—50411-1

/4
et a—




No. 49-R277.
PAR™ "' —RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU™**~TITY

If you are the next of kirr and you desire t nquish your disposition authority, please fill in F Il of this form.

I, THE ; AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DEC
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) - 4

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECE
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME - FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) g e (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART [1I of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE'FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED. :

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED e
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PAGE 3

| 16—50410-1




ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO

All remarks and infor...../on entered here will be considered as par the Notarial Atiestation.

|10

U. S GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE A
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16 Septenber 1947
havo
Ve II. !
s secred
et indicete
gave his
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of kin
Part X
m
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WAR DEPARTMENT
e ¥EICE OF THE QUaRTERIL.STER GENZRAL

; Pl “WASHINGTON 25, De C.
I/n/ﬁeply Refer To
©¥GM« 51466 £2. S i
7/ 2/ : g :
ZLe— 45/1&*,‘1_@ 18 Novenber 1946

»”

-’
Burial Records == C“ g

TR S O AT

TO:
m'gmmzmm
New York, New York

le Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following
deccdonts be changed to rcead as underscored;

Cemetery: g, 8, Wiitary Cemstery Blosville, France,

NAME RANK SERIAL NO., DaTE OR ORGaN,  PLOT ROW GRAVE
GR.DE DELTH

QM&S
é‘ﬁ“.ml. s 12058 Shmedd - -
“Wm A

Cross, Thomas G, Sgk ﬂM”WW 0 19

2. The records of this office have becn reverified with the records
of The sdjutant General, War Department, and have been found to be correct
as indicated above,

b

FOR THE QUARTERL.STER GEN.taL: & ,;/ -

MiRTIN \Go RILEY 7 f——f
Major, QMC C
uSSiStun‘t

L o

e
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REP,. TRI.TION KECORDS BR..INCH
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D TH
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SERILL N0 /2 /.30 52 ¥
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A

LETTER FLEL LD

P o Y ST word o~ Dend
Correct Records to Read

Ronks
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SPQYG 293
Campas, James G,
SN 12 130 524

6 April 1946

AR
Addrese Reply To
THY QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Attention: Memorial Division

Mrs, Frances Campas
128 Highland Avenue
Tonawanda, New York

Dear Mre, Campass

Peference is made to letter from this office dated 20 November,
1944 cencerning your son, the late Private First Class, James G,
Campas,

The official report of burial shows that the remains of your
gon vere originslly interred in the United Statee Military Cemetery,
Hiesville, France, but were later disinterred end moved to a more
suitsble site where constant cere of the grave can be assured by our
Forces in the field,

The report of buriaml further discloses that the remains of your
gon are now interred in Plot I, Row 7, Grave 134, in the United States
¥ilitsry Cemetery, Blosville, France, located twenty miles northwest
of St. Lo, twenty four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles
north and slightly vest of Carentan, all in France.

FOR THSKQUAREIRKABTIR GENERAL:

*%

Sincerely yours,

PLE WM, B, CHRISTENSEN
& 1st Lieut., QC
Assistant

WBC




Address Reply to THE
QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, 20 November 1944.

Mrs. Frances Campas,
128 Highland Avenue,
Bonawanda, New York.

Dear Mrs, Campas;

Z
Your letter of 16 October 1944 has been forwarded to this office
for necessary action in connection with the return of the remains and the
burial of your son, the late Private First Class James G. Campas,

You may be assured, that a notation has been made on the
official records of this office that it is your desire to have the
remeins of your son returned to the United States for fiml interment,
if possible, after the war. All expenses incident to the preparation
and shipment of tue remains to the place thus designated by the legal

next of kin will be borne by the Government.

Information submitted to this office reveals that the remains
of your son were interred as ome of our honored dead in a respectful and
reverent manner. The cemetery is kmown as the United States Military
Cemetery, Hiersville, France, %“he remains are in Grave 18, of Row 2,
Plot A, An Army Chaplain conducted an appropriate ceremony at the

rary marker with a fitting inscription thereon has

grave and a t
been erected. cemetery is under the immediate supervision of our

military authorities.
/ : Jla; I extend to you my deepest sympathy in the loss of your son.

¢ For &;o Quartermaster Geheral:
-

2.8 F
<3 ;’§ Sincerely yours, - i N ;
gl > S ealy
L T E &
. Fed
T MAYO A, DARLING, & W 3 ¥
2 = Lt. Colonel, q,u;,c,g , 8-
Assistant, " § . i g e
3 - -




128 Highland Avenue,
Tonawanda, New Yorlk.

Qctober 16, 1944

juertermester General, ASY,
Weshington, D, C.

I am writing you to obtain details concerning
the place of burial, of my son James &, Campéas, seriel
212130524, who was killed in Normany, France laest June
éth.

Any information you cen give me will be greatly
appreciated.

» Is it possible to have the body returned to this
country, st my expense, prior to the end of the war?

Yours very truly,

(%ﬂ(‘.h @WI

EL
\ 1 (1 .|".\
R\ R

A



Oeviand i Sept. 1043) 1‘13‘—,-[‘ ’OkTSGF BURIAL ‘ _L.July/:;;:h? 4

77 » Reburial TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Rebu§; §; : ; Date

es 12130524

t Name S i . i First Serial No.

Mewn J OG Qng L m‘?xp{f“ lOlst Airborne . -

EEMTET YT SEOTT R | W—— Organization £

France Gaicrevm QM A BIA 22

Place of Death Date of Death Y sminvan, b Cause of Death

Reburial 1000 J July 19LL Blosville France
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location

13k 7 I Temp
Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes i No [J Attached to Marker Yes B} No [O

- If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified ?

Reinterred from Hiesville Cemetery.
»

What means of identification were buried with the body ?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

‘Who is buried on:
Deceased’s Right: —Sﬂgﬁlﬂl-tZL Nat 32507497  Unknown 135

Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.

s Eerkms Wareen W. 160730 101st Airborne 133
Deceased’s Left: Serial No. Zaék 39 Organization, Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

" JAMES G CAMPAS

’ 12130524 T42 43 B Emergency Addressee Unknown o
( ! ame
’L’ l Address
-— . r‘ m
Religion P E"’ m ﬁ % rh? ‘ n
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: fi. ; 43 et 1 :
None RIS T

Péat z‘) EE@'@;

Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial 4 Si‘,;

—A}",‘,ﬁ' lﬁﬂ!‘;
f%%\ P B ™

-t




PUsBH 141

qunyg,

IF DECEASED ‘UNIMENT D

‘rake Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unabie to obtain a
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

Height: Laundry Marks:

Weight: v, v, Number of Rifle:

Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?

Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
Race:

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.

Right Hand

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, etc.: -

TOOTH CHART ~If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,

0

o~

Deceased’s Left

crowns by O ; fillings by [J; Bridges
by artificial teeth X

Deceased’s Right

linking anchor teeth; replacements

~

Indicate : missing natural teeth by X ;

by

oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
attach separate sheet. Indicate North.

Characteristics :
Other Data:

Thumb




. Y
CRAVES REGISTRATION

oo “ ~ - ¢ {
(- o RE~ORT OF BURIALSEP . # N0YE
/ M Py ) TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Date
Campas Jml e . . H“O 12130
P X —— Initial =~ 4° 7 Serial No.
Hy. 1st Battalion, wém_&mmn_mmm._mmmmnmmn_
Unit Organization
o PRI b Qo 4o AL A
. Place of Death Date _of Death : Cause of Death 3
2100, 8 June 1944 2 ¥ 9P i
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name ar Coordinates of Location
A8 2 ; A e s
© (rzve Number Row Number ; Plot Number Type of Marker

e

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes'{ No [J Attached to Marker Yes [ No[]
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

/
N /,
/
% /
What means of identification were buried with the body? G “\\ //

Y

A/ \\
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. /
ohe s b“’"ed_on: Curlee, Dave E. 19
Deceased’s nght: Natne Seriali Ve Rank Organization Grave No.

: Halstead, Clifford M., / 17

Deceased’s Left: Nais Serial No. | Rank Organization, Grave No.

Bignaturs or Name, Rank snd if possible Organization of person furnishing above Dsts when other than officer reporting burial,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

Emergency Addressee

Name

Address

Religion
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:
1440 francs (withdrawn)

1 Wallet \} o
17 photos ~ 18

i Ring b /
1 Picture Case |\

A 2y . ]

Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial

- Re Qo an. c..pt., Qm’ DGRSO

WY 0K 22/9/43. 380M/8/15239 Verified by G.R.S. Officer

]




[

IF DECEASED UNIDEN FIED

1'ake Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unaoie to obtain a
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

Height: .. - .. . ..o Laundry. Marks:
Weight: Number of Rifle:
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?

Color of Hair: 2 Is Tooth Chart Attached?
Race: :

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fiil in+a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.

puBgH )91
Right Hand

Note below any identifying clues found, such/as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, etc.: &

% e
< | : £
e =)
3 i &
o t e
b
TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolatéd Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
RREET (TR oriented with Permanent Landmarks If more space needed
‘ s g attach separate sheet. Indiecate North.
3 : S
ol ) k2 t
\ m \,’
, 2%
| ER
-1
= o | o
2 £
] - | bl = o
8' | S
3 0T
Ql o | o o-§
| =58
< 5
‘ N (4] a [
| Ex
— - 16 3 ¢ F
a >
= -
o Y X g A
| 5
2.8 &
i S €8 r
- .
8
- m | m —_=
. jo
-4 -« | = o
» (=] _g
9 50" ¥
§~ el o] g = s %
: iE %l
1 o 0 <
A © | © :a o 4 o) = A
o & £
\ L R 20 :‘é g
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Upper Lower




WAR DEPARTMENT .
+:HE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFI. .

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
: REPORT OF DEATH
DATE
7
FULL NAM%y ARMY SERIAL NUMBI GRADE
;i! 2

Cempas, Jemes Qo 12 130 528 | T°C

HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH

Tonawenda, New York Infantry 7 Apr 2%

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
France
Killed In Action 6 Jun 4%
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
% YEARS MONTHS D.AYS
European Area s Aug 42 1 110 18
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) /

Mr. Qeorge J. Campas, father, 128 Highland‘Ave., Tonawaﬁda. X X

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Frances Campas, mother, address sﬁbwn above '
George J, Cempas, father, address shown abo;o.

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? A DU boge Lt s el ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS H¥SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
X X x x ¥
X X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

*Jump Status,

__ Battle
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. WAR DEPARTMENT - ‘
™ THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE : P
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. ; : Ry

$ —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT 3 : %
: AM OR |  REPORWING |
Q ﬂ) NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE :E ..'o RE):%ATRE
CAMPAS JAMES G 12130824 PFC INF| BL8
? PLACE OF-CASUAL Ty >y DA\’DATE ?:os:fUALT:EAR JSI;:II:: ::AT JAYSTJEALOTFY SHIPMENT NUMBER
FRANCE 06| JUN| 44 J KIA 10%
". NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE A

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP. IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD EE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MiSS FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP
MR GEORGE J CAMPAS
NOC. AND NAME OF STREET cITy COUNTY STATE
128 HIGHLAND AVENUE TONAWANDA NEW YORK
REMARKS: =
L I CORRECTED COPY 22 JUN 44 JAT
’
/ 4 Il
ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATICON SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED _____ FORM 43 .___ AG 201 REQ i L F
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED ____, __ OR CHARGED TO DATE _ 7.
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO 5 YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE NO. . TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED

77 -
ero/ ?.4,—;:,”

= . WL
REFPORT NOT VERIFIED ___ NO FORM 43___ NO CAS. BR. FiLE____CHECKED BY L e Y R;'.Vlsvgﬁo sy___ 1A P4
Y -
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.
ACCT. CASUALTY ORIGINAL CAS. DATE MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | CREW RESIDENCE N
AREA STATUS DAY MO, | YR. NO. DAY MO, | YR. AREA POS. STATE COUNTY CONF. RAGE

| ! | ! ]
| | l i
i
1 1 1 1
1353613713839 40] 41 42 43 | 44

DISTRIBUTION s/} 420"
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SN . S i
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f«f WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE ~ ____ 1520
~ UG
L/{ WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

; REPORT OF DEATH 28 Juue 1544
b DATE 7

7
+ -~ NAME c - : ' J ARMY SERIAL NUMBER G )
—ty Jemes @, (/ 12 130 584/ 1 ©

HOME ADDR%MVM.’ m !“ ARNYnRFaR\ﬁCE’y D;E OAF;;THQ.

m‘?ﬁ?‘” v S DATE OF DEATH
[#~TIII8G In dction 6 Jun 44

K]
t\I

-,

STATION OiDECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE

A”‘ R “w ERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
.n ij W ~§ _!ARS xn‘ms 6AVS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

¥r. George J. Compes, father, 128 Highland ive., Tonavanda, N, ¥

BENEFICIARIVIARID B e T SNSRI 8PS Sho Lhe address abov
! sh
George J. Crmpes, rahh;x'. address ::g\m nh;;o.

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? * LGt e A P A e L ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES o *ES NO YES o Kves NO YES NO YES NO ¥ NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT I I I ! ’

W
>
v
Battle
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WAR DEPARTMENT g ‘
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE ol
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. :

g, \ ; —BATTLE CASUALTY. REPORT i 6
5
NAME _ SERIAL NUMBER GRAM’/&'} RTEEEETHRE&
CAMPAS JAMES G 1/ 121308 241/140 INF| ELTO
PLACE OF CASUALTY S AT iarine S7aT| CASUALTY SHIPMENT NUMBER
. e i
WFRANCE 06| JUN| 44| JeTKIAY TOE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDR:ESS‘EEMV

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON 1S NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

i MR.-MRS.-MiSS FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAM‘IV . \ RELATIONSHIP
MR GEORGE J CAMPAS ' FATHER _
NO. AND NAME OF STREET CcITY COUNTY i STATE
128 HIGHLAND AVENUE TONAWANDA NEW YORK ; _
REMARKS: o 22 JUN 44 JAT
‘ CORRECTED COPY

3 g
s RECEIVED ’:

“JUN 29 1944

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED _____ FORM 43 . "AG 201 REQ ; o """,‘Z"/
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED ____ OR CHARGED TO DATE ;
* |PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE NO. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED
> .
Y A Fuf ,4;7/ \"'7.'.4_1:,/_
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THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BI;ANCH. A.G.O. :
ACCT. CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS. DATE|  MESSAGE CATEST CAS, DATE | REFERENCE | CREW RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS DAY MO. | YR. NO. DAY MO, | VR. AREA POS. STATE COUNTY COMF1 WaCE
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ARMY SFRVICE FORCES
\ ' ARMY ZFFECTS BUREAU

ORLER FOR SHIPWENT

Effects of:

Name Cadais
12130524

PR

152067 D

Case No.

Wt.

DATE_ 6 August 1945
RTB:JFH:mjd

REIARKS :
Inclose Bursau Check
Acct. No,
Amount
Inclose "Valuables!" item
Ship "Valuables" item(s)

et e

),

pfc James G. Campas

Mr. George J. Campas
128 Highland Avenue

Tonawanda, New York

FOR: Elfects nuartermaster

Remove G, I,
Jo%e diserengney in
Piims removed L
- Diary removed
Laundry removed

D —

ROUTING: g5
‘ 2 Aczounting Branch
A VWarehouse Division
2 __Files Branch, Adm, Div.

amh W w

REMARKES :

ESPL QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

TF i
Franked

#st. Exp, Chgs.__ ____ 2
Est. Frt. Chgs. Sx £
¥o, of packares

A1 3 S my e P, 3
Shiviing Uleri:
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DECEASED

RIPT{ON e
R DR ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU |NVENTORY o
/ GG/ PaOaWe
: J%j n
- TALLY e
y 4 _Ivo. G056 7
INV, A a AgE
DATE 2 lo oy Y —
\ ' .
OR'G. NO.
£ OF PKGS.
<X At kA v  |Box
nave ) X/ [\ ES = L) JATA % e . o M
Ausolo L2 19053 Y rvk VT & SHEET_!
i (o AN 3 SHEETS | o
ORGANFZATJON
f\. (‘ !r o
& A,
Belt. TOWELS & WASHCLOIHS \__lviwgs o
ZELT, MOKEY (NO NONEY) CLOTHING . 4GS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
cloth, wash BRACELET IDENT. BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) .
coats Brushes Case
Footwear, Pr, 61 Foot locker .‘/
Gloves, Pr, Glasses L_ix EX OR_WRITIN
Handkepchiefs Kknives BOQKS
Headwear Lighters Books, Address
Jackets X | MISC, = Books, Pilot Log
ug . fOvercoats pen, Fountain QIARE (REMOVED JOR DUR)
Scarfs pencil, Mechanical FILHS
shirts Pipes 3 Letters
socks, Pre 7| RELIGIOUS 4RTICLES Papers, Personal
Ties ax RAZION Photos
Towels rings Shoe shine Articles
Trousers, Pre. Tobacco SHORT SNORTER
Trunks, PF. |} Toilet Articles : SQUVERIRS
Underwear WATCH. Ca ASQUTENIR MONRY &
stationery
TESTAMEHES ‘
ny) -
Al T 17,5, MONEY (AMOURIME=""""
Vi )
: \.\'
!
j
157
REMARKS |- _ ATTACHMENTS | ¢ frow #56 | | FORM #100
e SAESD '
WE IGHT Go 1, REMOVED
SHORTAGE
ON REVERSE
IDENT. TAGS
6 i REMOVED i
CoAT, "" DIARY {
v VA REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE o B storep g [\
‘"f S ’ DATE SHIPPED LOCKED
: - / = = UL 1) 1 (13 : STORAGE
INVENTORIED BY, G // ,Wf;”'“
e A A A » EMOVED
’ Fa 1\
PACKED BY ; 5 cuacnzhb BY Vs or FILM REMOVED | /.fv
_ b <+ ADD 1T 1ONAL L /4
f . — PR 5 P T LN
£ff. oM Form 11 (24 Feb 45) {
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INVENTORY OF EFFE

. (See AR 600-550)
A ]

(:’:\l 1pAs .'7'/\11';4 ! /3 L 2ertd /
(Last name) J (First/name) (Middle initial) (Army serial number)

late a.... L/AC R <7/ i d:A T
(OEdo) (Organization or arm or servioce)

7

who died on the £ day of L ise 19 7/

CLASS I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

NUMBER ARTICLES ';c‘::‘;‘
'l //
____________ Cloagisg I
/
PRRLS S 5 Lot S bt
e,

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General.

CLASS II—Other effects

NUMBER ARTICLES

- i _J .

LD »--»;--_~-4’-f--i-hq-q-f»J‘A--A:'- ------ A A T
4 o

________ AT L b S AN SO

7T
W.D., A.G.O. Form No. §é
uly 1, 1933




Specie._. $. ..
Money

Notes .. $

I cerTIFY that the foregomg inventory comprises all

the effects of the deceased whose name appears on the
first page hereof, and that *the effects were delivered

to

(Give name and degree of relationship; if legal representative

or beneficiary named by the deceased, so state)

*the effects of class I have been forwarded to The
Adjutant General and those of class II have been sold.

(Btation)
, 19.
(Date)
*Btrike out words not appjicable.
Hq SOS 11677

¢



e Summory Court-l&;'rtial TRM: T i voe
) ARMY SEKVICE FCRCES P

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Casoc No._ 3ss0g9 ¥
601 Hardosty Avenuo
Kanzas City 1, Missouri Datec 6 August 1945

SUBJECT: Roport of transaction in dispoéing of tho offocts of

; A "
(Namc of dccoasod’

Q 7 Ine who diod
Grado) / (Organization, A
/ s
on tho g’ day of  gupd , 1944, at__ Feaped

TO : Tho Adjutant Gonoral, War Dopartmont, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W, 112, o Summary Court-Martial, convcnod st Kansas City
Mo. Pursuant to S.0., £28 Hq., KCQM Dupot, datcd 25 Soptomber 1943, for tho pur-
poso of disposing of tho effoucts of the abovo-named soldicr, or person subjoct to
militery law, roports that:

ae No lognl roprosontativo or widow of dsccdont bsing prosont at
decedents camp or quartcrc, offocts of dncedont wore forwerded to this Summery
Court=-Martial,

be Local dobtors owod dceodent's ostate § , of which the sum of
$ was collocted. (If nothing was found duo or collceted, stato "Nono";
otherwise atbech itomizod statoment of sums owing snd colloctod.) (Inel. il

which has been paid by tho Summury Court-Martial from funds of deeccd

c. Docodont owod undisputed local eroditors tho sum of §
ong. ( Soo
incloscd rocoipt , Inecl. )

d. Disposition of deccdent's coffeets (loss monoy oeid ercditors, if any)
has boon mado by the Summary Court-Martizl by transmittal Uhrough the Quartormestor
Corps, at Government oxponse to porson found ontitled (Sec Summary Court-Martial
FINDING bolow) ;

FINDING
Beforo o Summery Court-Mﬁitial which convonod at Kansas City, Missouri, on

28 November 1944 £ , pursuant to Spocial Ordors 228, Hoadquartors

/
KCQM Decpot, dated Ei/fdptombor 1943, tho application or affidavit of

Geoxge J, Caupnsg : for the offccts cf tho above-named do-

coased soldior, or porson subject to militery low, now in the posscssion of tho
United Statocs, with other rolevent ovidonco, wns duly considorcd;

Wheoroupon, this Summary Court-Martinl finds tha ,/ﬁndor the provisions of

/

AN, 112, Goo%. Canpas of
/ (Nams of porson found cntitled)
198 Highland Avenus i Tonawende Stato of
(Number, Strcot or Avenuo) (City, Town or Villege)
New York/ : , is the father / of the

(Relationship or Capacity)

above-named docodont and appears to be entitled to roceive his or her offocts,

(Signaturo of summary Court OLLioor)
JOHN R, MURPHY, Colonel, QMC~ '
(Name, Rank, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

Eff, QM Form 75
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4 - : RTB: JFH:mjd /

152067 : : August 6, 1945

N

Mr. George J. Campas/
128 Highland Aven
Tonawanda, New Yort

Dear Mr, Campas: .

The Army Bffects Buredﬁ has received some
additional properfy of your son, Private First Class ~
James G, Campas ,

These effects, contained in one carton,
are being forwarded to you, If delivery is /hot made
within thirty days from this date, please fiotify me
so that tracer action may be instituted

is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution
according to the laws of the state of the soldier!'
legal residence.

As previously indicated, personal propeng///'

£
Sincerely yours,

/
/

/

P. L. KOOB ./

1st Lt., QMC
Officer-in-Charge
SJ Unit

oF

,‘
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

ol JRM:LB:ems

IN REPLY REFER TO: — QBT B Decerber 1, 1944

Mr. George J. Campas
128 Highland Avenue v
Tonawanda, New York v

% .

Dear Mr. Campas:

Thank you for the information furnished the Army Effects
Bureau in connection with the perscnal effects of your son, “Private
First Class James G. Campas.
g
I am inclosing & check for $29.05, representing funds
which belonged to him. The remeinder of the property is being
forwarded to you in one package.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at
the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me
and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such
property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of
the state of the soldier's legal residence. (

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your

80N . (/
Sincerely yours,
F. A. ECKHARDT
Cl.ptain Qonoc‘
Assistant
1l Incl-~-

Check

(e




ROU?ING
Y 142;5td§ii2;‘
2 l/f( (LﬁLL(/TLISL/TLaﬂ vl
% Cf%ig&;tz. (/;d:;%éjkgkiaéZij

Attach following item(s) firom
Qffice Safe:

L

Ceorge J. Campes

Twenty-Nine snd 05/100

Eff, QM Form L9 (2 Oct Lb)

Case No. 152067-B JRM:LB:sc

Attach Bureau Check:

Account No,45856 Amount,_ $29.05 v

. Account No, Amount

Payable to:
."!'L,-J—
Gspoge J . Cempas

128 Highland Avenue
Tonawande, New York

Sééf §5ij?/2L~¢sz//

(Correspondent )

Neme of soldier: Pic James G. Campas

Reletionship: son

Check No. 36745
Initials __emh

45856
152067 ©

December 4

20,05 -~

Me for Q.M.C,

4L



Deceased |

X

Missing

ACWOOOL.

P . OIW.

Abandoned

INVENTORY

s ARMY SERVICE FGRCES'
ARMY EFTFECTS BUREAU

S 1 of__l__Sheef.s

Box

T

Shown on Tally In as
TALLY IN NO. INVENTORY DATP CASE Na/ﬂf )0 éJ
EF7ECTS OF JAMES G. CAMPAS RANK PFC
ARITY SERIAL NO. 12130524 ORG. 101 A/B
CONSIGNOK G1l4, UK
DELIVERING CARRIER  Mail G B/L NO. G B/L DATE
Package [
No. Article Description Remarks
1 $29.05 Included in one
ENVELOPE U, S, Treasurer's Check
g # _ 3902
dated 29 Aug 1944

Symbol  211-640

Amount 1781.1.L Payable to

E C P\‘I

IndsrssxtorEffertex QM

Warehouse Space

Locked Storage Speace

Office Safe

ML :mem
Eff Q¥ Form Ila

Inventoried By Hubse

Packed By




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

Ship To:
Mr. George J. Campas
‘Effects of 128 Highland Avenue
Tonawanda, New York
Name
Pfc James G. Campus
ASN
12130524
Case Nos
152067-=D
Wt 3
\
\
FRARKEY
Ship Via G B/L No. g

JIRM:LB:sc % & V4
Date 29 November 1944 s W P2 g

For Effects Juartermaster

PACKAGES SHIPPED /

4
/‘ ¥ 7 -~ 7 = .
A D, <A Franked
1 4 / o . -.{/
£

Est. Exp. Chgs,

B4 Este. Frt, Chgs.
- N 2 NEDY 96 ‘3“
TOTAL, P A ™ Date Shipped OeC &
/ oo
L™ %
REMARKS : ‘ | v
oect ©

J
7

4/

Eff. QM Form 14 (Rev, 8-19-LL) /

Shipping Clerk
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Toutinalil INVENTORY
N ON TALLY-INAS & fmmr T & me

.LY-IN NO.

' /o~ TNVENTORY DATE

ARMY EFFECTS BURBAU

! : , RANK

20 77 Deceased
| a7z Mesing . 0
fAD O poN,. o
Abandoned __

/ &
< A ORIGINAL NO=CF PKGS, =7 *

€isE w0, /o 20647
7

arF - e LT ¢ ‘ »'( <. -
> - . v 1..‘:‘ L‘-‘ o, rh /i /",.*
A'S.I‘V‘O T‘ ” L ORG. rA ; N s L e o W™ Ve® LA
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION:
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
TR A 2
* - ¢ _4_.t_;
e
r__
i
j. —
i
" REMARKS: /7 ATTACHMENTS 3
i ,"«-. LL C A J o “‘k:\ "“‘ - 4 1 . f
\ ? ALLEAN
.:;',,( o ny
¥ 1'2 ) CO 7 . ¢
NQ-OORRESPONDENCE"
: AR SHORTAGE-ON REVERSE
@1, ON REVERSE
o4
STORAGE ) SAFE STORAGE ___ WE% .
SPACE. ) VAULT STORAGE SHYRHED] 84
! Y4 (" £ ' o ; /
Inventoried by. L/ . AR o Packed by
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AVE

= BUY

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVE! UE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI (S..]_z.. 18_44)
IN REPLY REFER To_l_52,_067 B JRM:LB:ocly
November 18, 1944

Mr., George J. Campes
128 Highland Avenue
Tonawanda, New York

Dear Mr,., Campas:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from over-
seas some personal property of your son, Private First
Class James G, Campas.

To make proper disposition of this property, it
is necessary that we have certain information regarding
your son's family, I would like to know whether he was
married and, if so, the neme and address of his widow,
also the name and address of his mother, if she is living.

If your son left a Will which has been probated,
please furnish the original or a certified copy of the
Letters Testamentary. Any papers submitted will be re-
turned to you as soon as possible, :

Please mail your reply in the inclosed self-
addressed envelope which needs no postage, as this will
accelerate delivery of the property.

Sincerely yours,

o A. ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M,C,
Assistant
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SUBJECT®

TO :

Ues Se Forces, Liverpool,

L.

HEADQUARTERS, 506TH PARACHUTE INFAN!!Y

APO 472, United States army

Disp@sition of Effects,

Effects Quartermaster, Warehouse Division, Stanley Warehouse,

Disposal of effects made on the following individuals
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Personal effects of the above individual transported Via truck to
Quartermaster, 10lst Airborne Division, for forwarding to Effects
Quartermaster, ETOUSA, Warehouse Division, Stanley Warehouse, U,

S, Forces, Liverpool,

Following items transmitted herewiths:
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Will
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_____ "2 _ _Copies of 4,G.0. Form No. 54
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Bank in the United Kingdoms
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WILLIAM D, CANN ,
1st Lieut,, 506th Parachute Infantry
Personal Effccts Officer
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